’ o) ’
Owner’s Manual wner’s Manual
NO APA Parts NO DESCRIPTION QTY
1 [APW5120-YG-01 Cross Pan Head Screw M5x45 8
PARTS and PARTS LIST I v :
m 3 3 |APW5120-YG-03 Nozzle Grommet 5
4 |APW5120-YG-04 Lower Alu plate $3200 1
5 [APW5120-YG-05 Upper Alu plate $3200 1
6 |APW5120-YG-06 Front Panel 1
7 _[APW5120-YG-07 Handle 1
8 [APW5120-YG-08 Foam 1
9 [APW5120-YG-09 Throttle Lever Adjust cap 1
10 [APW5120-YG-10 Rubber strip 1
11 _[APW5120-YG-11 Gun Storage 1
18 12 |[APW5120-YG-12 Hose Hook 1
13_[APW5120-YG-13 Hexagon Nut M5 12
14 [APW5120-YG-14 Rear Panel 1
15 |APW5120-YG-15 Cross Pan Head Tapping Screw ST4x20 4
16_|APW5120-YG-16 High Pressure Hose 1
17 _|APW5120-YG-17 Cross Pan Head Tapping Screw ST4x10 4
18 [APW5120-YG-18 Plain Washer ¢8 19
19 [APW5120-YG-19 Throttle Lever Positioning Plate 1
20 |APW5120-YG-20 Plug ¢32 2
21 |[APW5120-YG-21 Frame 1
22 |APW5120-YG-22 Washer 4
23 |APW5120-YG-23 Rotation Shaft 2
24 |APW5120-YG-24 Knob Component 2
25 |APW5120-YG-25 Circlip ¢8 2
26 [APW5120-YG-26 Over Flow Valve Cap 1
27 |APW5120-YG-27 Inner Hexagon Bolt M8x25 4
28 |APW5120-YG-28 Drain Pipe 1
29 |APW5120-YG-29 Spring Washer @8 4
30 |APW5120-YG-30 Baseboard 1
31 |APW5120-YG-31 Protecting Sleeve 2
32 |[APW5120-YG-32 Clip 2
33 |APW5120-YG-33 Spring Wire 2
34 |APW5120-YG-34 Wheel Axle 2
35 |APW5120-YG-35 10" Air Wheel 2
36 _|APW5120-YG-36 Plain Washer 916 2
37 _|APW5120-YG-37 Circlip ¢16 2
38 |APW5120-YG-38 Inner Hexagon Bolt M8x45 2
39 [APW5120-YG-39 Rubber Foot Gasket 2
40 |APW5120-YG-40 Rubber Foot ¢70 2
1
18 19




